


Diploma, Associate Degree, and Certificate Student Outcomes
Summary of Survey Results: 2019 to 2023
Applied��filters:

Cohort
Respondents

Response��Rate

18����������������������������������������������100%

3413:��Nurse��aides,��orderlies��and��patient��service��associates 2����������������������������������������������������11%
3414:��Other��assisting��occupations��in��support��of��health��services 1����������������������������������������������������6%

3212:��Medical��laboratory��technicians��and��pathologists'��assistants 8����������������������������������������������������44%
3219:��Other��medical��technologists��and��technicians��(except��dental��health) 7����������������������������������������������������39%

30 $25
Skills��and��Knowledge��Gained��

Useful��in��Performing��Job

Time��Spent��Looking��for��Employment

Top��Occupations ��(4 �ædigit ��NOC)

CPC:��VCC:��Renal��Dialysis;����
32����������������������������������������
19����������������������������������������

59%

18������������������������������������������������
Total��of��top��occupations

Total��employed

Employment Outcomes

#��Employed
%��of��those��
employed

Of��those��employed: n��=�� 18

The��"Employment��rate"��is��the��number��employed��as��a��percentage��of��all��
respondents.��The��"Unemployment��rate"��is��the��number��of��unemployed��as��a��
percentage��of��respondents��in��the��labour��force.

Weekly��Hours��Worked��
(median,��main��job)

Hourly��Wage
(median,��main��job)

Hourly��Wage��Group��(main��job)

95%

95%

Unemployment��rate

Employment��rate

In��labour��force

33%

58%

8%

More��than��$30

$25.01��to��$30

$20.01��to��$25

$15.01��to��$20

$10.01��to��$15

$10��or��less



Diploma, Associate Degree, and Certificate Student Outcomes
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Applied��filters:

Cohort
Respondents

Response��Rate

Percentages��are��based��on��those��who��gave��a��valid��rating,��excluding��those��who��said��Not��applicable.

0%

0%

16%

11%

0%

5%

Not��
applicable

0%

0%

0%

Satisfaction��with��Post�rSecondary��Experience

Skill Development and Post-Secondary Experience

Percentages��are��based��on��those��who��gave��a��valid��rating,��excluding��those��who��said��Not��applicable.

0%

0%

11%

Not��
applicable

63% said��they��were��very��satisfied��or��satisfied��with��the��education��they��received.

Skill��Development

CPC:��VCC:��Renal��Dialysis;����
32������������������������������������������
19������������������������������������������

59%

63%

65%

53%

79%

61%

58%

74%

31%

24%

29%

11%

28%

32%

11%

6%

12%

18%

11%

11%

11%

16%

Write��clearly��and��concisely

Speak��effectively

Read��and��comprehend��materials

Work��effectively��with��others

Analyse��and��think��critically

Resolve��issues��or��problems

Learn��independently

Very��helpful��or��Helpful


